
2024 PARTICIPATING BUSINESSES 

2DT LLC 

A Clean View--- https://www.acleanviewwindow.com/ 

AKTrimlight-- https://www.aktrimlight.com/ 

Alaska Blacksmithing-- https://www.facebook.com/alaskablacksmithing 

Alaska Clean Tanks--- https://www.alaskacleantanks.com/ 

Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation-- https://dec.alaska.gov/ 

Alaska Division of Forestry, Fairbanks Area--- https://forestry.alaska.gov/ 

Alaska Door--- https://www.alaskadoor.com/ 

Alaska Ecowater Systems--- https://www.alaskaecowater.com/ 

Alaska Housing Finance Corp.---https://www.ahfc.us/ 

Alaska Industrial Hardware-- https://www.aih.com/ 

Alaska North Star Builder 

Alaska Ornamental Iron-- https://alaskaornamentaliron.com/ 

Alaska Quality Insulators-- https://arcticplumbingandheating.com/ 

Alaska Residential Boiler Tune Up Co. 

Alaska Tank Sensor-- https://alaskatanksensor.com/ 

Alaska Unlimited 

Alaska Vein Care-- https://www.alaskaveincare.com/ 

Alaska Waste-- https://www.alaskawaste.com/schedule/ 

All Steel-- https://www.steelsthedeal.com/ 

Allstate - The Lindsoe Agency LLC-- https://agents.allstate.com/jennifer-lindsoe-north-
pole-ak.html 

Alyeska Builders-- https://www.alyeskabuilders.com/ 

Apex General Contracting-- https://www.apexgcinc.com/ 

Arctic Home Living-- https://www.arctichomeliving.com/ 



Arctic Plumbing and Heating-- https://arcticplumbingandheating.com/ 

Arctic Wax Art 

ATI Services Company  

AutoScott Services LLC-- https://autoscottservices.com/ 

C&D Perfect Pudding Parfaits 

Century 21 Gold Rush-- http://www.century21goldrush.com/ 

Chena North Handyman 

Chena Tool Library-- https://www.chenatoollibrary.org/ 

Costco Wholesale-- https://www.costco.com/ 

Craig Taylor Equipment-- https://craigtaylorequipment.com/ 

Cutco Cutlery-- https://www.mycutcorep.com/mindyjuliana/ 

Delightful Fudge-- https://www.facebook.com/delightfulfudge 

Denali Industrial Supply-- https://www.denali-industrial.com/ 

Denali State Bank/Mortgage-- https://www.denalistatebank.com/ 

DHB Restoration LLC-- https://dhbrestoration.com/ 

Durham School Services-- https://nellc.com/ 

Edward Jones Investments-- https://www.edwardjones.com/us-en/financial-
advisor/david-wiese 

Empire Realty-- https://www.empirealaska.com/ 

Environmental Protection Agency-- https://www.epa.gov/lead 

Equipment Source Inc.--https://www.esialaska.com/ 

Fairbanks Area Surface Transportation (FAST) Planning-- https://fastplanning.us/ 

Fairbanks Arts Association-- https://fairbanksarts.org/ 

Fairbanks Block and Building Materials 

Fairbanks Carpets Plus-- https://www.fairbankscarpetsplus.com/ 

Fairbanks Chimney and Stove--- https://www.fairbankschimney.com/ 



Fairbanks Daily News-Miner- -https://www.newsminer.com/ 

Fairbanks Sheds, LLC-- https://www.fairbankssheds.com/ 

Fairbanks Soil & Water-- https://www.fairbankssoilwater.org/ 

Fairbanks Stump Grinders-- https://fairbanksstumpgrinders.com/ 

Fairbanks Truss Co.--https://fairbankstruss.com/ 

Firesafe Chimney Service-- https://www.firesafechimneys.com/ 

Florcraft Carpet One Floor & Home-- https://www.florcraftcarpetone.com/ 

FNSB Community Planning-- https://www.fnsb.gov/ 

FNSB Emergency Operations-- https://www.fnsb.gov/eo/Pages/EM.aspx 

Frontier Supply Company-- https://frontiersupply.com/ 

Frozen Puddle Artworks 

GC Handrail-- https://gchandrail.com/ 

Gensolar-- https://www.gensolar.net/ 

Ginger Orem - Crown Real Estate Alaska, Inc.--https://www.myfairbanksrealestate.com/ 

Global CU Home Loans 

Golden Heart Waste Management-- https://ghwmfairbanks.com/ 

Golden Valley Electric Assn.--https://www.gvea.com/ 

Grainger-- https://www.grainger.com/ 

Great Alaska Tree Cutting 

Great Land Window-- https://www.greatlandwindow.com/ 

GripAll Traction Products--https://www.gripalltraction.com/ 

Guardian Security Systems Inc.--https://www.guardiansecuritysys.com/security-systems/ 

HD Clean-- https://hdcleanteam.com/ 

HeatSource Mechanical-- https://www.heatsourceak.com/ 

Hoffer Glass-- https://hoffer-glass.com/ 

Hvac LLC-- https://www.hvacinc.com/ 



HydroTech-- https://www.facebook.com/hydrotechalaska 

Interior Gas Utility-- https://www.interiorgas.com/ 

International Homes of Cedar, Inc.--https://www.cedarleader.com/ 

Invest Alaska Real Estate Group-- https://www.investalaskahomes.com/ 

J&S Siding 

Jade Contractors-- https://www.facebook.com/tc9095 

Kris Yoder State Farm-- https://www.myagentkris.org/ 

Lathrop High School Football 

Lifewater Engineering-- https://lifewaterengineering.com/ 

Long Spring Solar LLC-- https://longspringsolar.com/ 

Lost Eskimo Enterprise's--- https://www.wendellamisimakstalker.com/ 

Lowe's Home Improvement-- https://www.lowes.com/ 

M and T 

MAC Federal Credit Union--https://www.macfcu.org/ 

Majors Realty Group, LLC-- https://www.experiencealaskahomes.com/ 

Midnight Sun Mowing & Irrigation-- https://www.midnightsunmowing.com/ 

Mosquito Authority-- https://www.bugsbite.com/ 

Mosquito Guard Pest Control-- https://akmosquitoguard.com/ 

Mountain High Services 

Mr. D's Pest Solutions-- https://mrdpest.com/ 

Mt. McKinley Bank-- https://www.mtmckinleybank.com/ 

New U Life 

Nice & Bella Fashion Jewelry 

Northland Wood Products-- https://northlandwood.com/ 

Northmost Equipment Rental 

Pacific Homes-- https://pacific-homes.com/ 



PanAlaska LLC-- https://www.panalaskallc.com/ 

Platinum Renovators 

Powerful Creations 

Prospector Plumbing and Heating-- https://prospectorplumbing.com/ 

Re/Max Associates of Fairbanks 

Renewable Energy Systems-- https://www.renewablealaska.com/ 

Renewal By Andersen-- https://www.renewalwindowsalaska.com/ 

Residential Mortgage-- https://www.residentialmtg.com/ 

Rivers Wood Products-- https://riverswoodproducts.com/ 

Russo Realty-- http://joeandjanerusso.com/ 

Samson Hardware-- https://samsonhardware.com/ 

Scentsy-- https://swebster.scentsy.us/ 

Seamless Supply-- http://www.seamlessalaska.com/ 

Septic Specialists of AK-- https://septicspecialistsofalaska.com/ 

Simple Sweets  

Somers Sotheby’s International Realty-- https://www.somers-sir.com/ 

Spenard Builders Supply-- https://www.sbsalaska.com/ 

Spirit of Alaska Federal Credit Union-- https://spiritofak.com/ 

Stew's Electric & Lighting 

Tammie Wilson for Assembly 

Taylored Restoration Services 

The Georgeson Botanical Garden Friends-- https://www.uaf.edu/afes/places/gbg/ 

The Life of Dust-- https://adreimher.wixsite.com/lifeofdust 

The Showcase-- http://theshowcaseak.com/ 

Theresa Anders Pottery 

Thompson Leveling & Services-- https://www.thompsonleveling.com/ 



TMD Fine Art-- https://tmdfineart.com/ 

Tundra Walker Studio 

UAF Cooperative Extension Service 

unBEARied Treasure- https://www.facebook.com/unBEARiedtreasure?mibextid=LQQJ4d 

Ventilation Solutions-- https://www.ventsolutionsfbx.com/ 

Vertex Insulation-- https://vertexinsulation.com/ 

Vibrance Metal Art-- https://www.facebook.com/vibrancemetalart/ 

Walden Home Group-- https://www.waldenhomegroup.com/ 

Wandering Turtle Glass Art-- 
https://www.facebook.com/wanderingturtleart?mibextid=ZbWKwL 

White Spruce Trailer Sales-- https://www.whitespruce.com/ 

Whole North Home and Lifestyle-- https://wholenorth.com/ 

Wilbur Brothers Mechanical Contractors 

Wright Way Services 


